Camer J. HI336 Wiles Coral Spgs, Fi	51110 Vanae Rd. 2. 53076	S7899 STREE USE ONLY
CORPORATION NAM	IE(S) & DOCUMENT NUME	(이미미미미 1 등 4 4 4 미의 -07/24/9501094001 ******70.00 ******70.00 BER(S) (if known):
1. The Bl	end Nellet.	Lic.
(Corporat 2.	ion Name)	(Document #)
(Corporati	on Nama)	(Document #)
3(Corporati	on Name)	(Document #)
4.		
(Corporati		
	ck up time	Cortified Copy
Mail out 🗌 W	/ill wait Photocopy	Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	<u> </u>
Profit	Amendment	
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/I	Director
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Other	Merger	
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/	<u></u>
	QUALIFICATION	
Annual Report		
Annual Report	Foreign	
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership	Examiner's Initials

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopts the following Articles of Incorporation:

ARTICLE 1 NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

The Blind Depot, Inc.

ARTICLE 11 PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

11336 Wiles Rd., Coral Springs, FL 33076

ARTICLE 111 SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:

1000

ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

James F. Vance 11336 Wiles Rd. Coral Springs, FL 33076

ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR

The name and street address of the incorporator to these Articles of Incorporation is:

James F. Vance 11336 Wiles Rd. Coral Springs, FL 33076

٠

The undersigned incorporator has executed these Articles of Incorporation this 19 day of July 1995. limer

611 20

signature

signature

signature

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF

REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PERSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 607.0501 OR CONTRACTOR 617.0501, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED CORPORATION, ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF FLORIDA, SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT IN DESIGNATING THE REGISTERED OFFICE/REGISTERED AGENT, IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA

1. The name of the corporation is: The Blind Depot, Inc..

2. The name and address of the registered agent and office is:

James F. Yance 11336 Wiles Rd. Coral Springs, FL 33076

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Kuce signature

date

TO : DEPARTMENT OF STATE	DEBIT MEMORJANDUN	NOR OFFICIA		**** R
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	STATE OF FL STCE OF STAT TALLAHASSEE	E TREASURER	****
**************************************	AMOUNT REASON RET	URNED KE	·************************************	****
GENERAL REVENUE	0.00 INSUFFICIEN	IT FUNDS	* 1 *	*
TRUST	405.00 ACCOUNT CLO	SED	2 * 2	*
OTHER	UNCOLLECTE			*
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · *	*
TOTAL * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	405.00 OTHER	*******	4 * **********	****
CROSS REF SA	DISTRIBUTION MAS CODE	REASON	AMOUNT	
12 45-20-2-1300 12 45-20-2-1300 12 45-20-2-1300 12 45-20-2-1300	001-45300000-00-000100-00 001-45300000-00-000100-00 001-45300000-00-000100-00 001-45300000-00-000100-00 001-45300000-00-000100-00		20.00 70.00 70.00 122.50 122.50	
	GRAND TOTAL:	\$	405.00	
Process Date: 08/02/	'9 5			, 64502174L

The above named fund(s) has been reduced by the amount of this check(s) under authority of Section 215.34, F.S.

- - -

. PAY 10 THE CHOLD OF FOR INC. Haffon'sBank eventy and Dechila WHOLESALE VERTICAL BLINDS, INC-3651 NW 124TH AVE CORAL SPRINGS. FL 33065 9 100 track ļ PRESEITE Distantiation below THAN THE HOW THE pun 13430 「「「「「」」」 No. tion∕d part inter Rev CC "000000 7000" DOLLAR 例 1622 o why 2 63-243/670 147

DUPT OF STATE 4500453 FOR DEPOSIT ONLY -07/24/95--01094--001 -----*****70.00 US Z7ŽŠĞĠ 07-Z8 1184 346.401017 10.1117 10.1117 10.1117 10.1117 10.1117 10.1117 10.1117 10.1117 10.1117 11.11117 11.1117 11.1117 11.1117 11.1117 11.1117 11.11 the second se . ۲. 01000 001 0109340000 063000047 08 272369 07-28 1184 . . . 1. 1. 1. . . **. . . .** Q,

.

•

•



LEORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

August 21, 1995

Wholesale Vertical Blinds, Inc. 3651 NW 124th Avenue Coral Springs, FL 33065

SUBJECT: THE BLIND DEPOT, INC. Ref. Number: P95000057899

Debit Memo #: 60418-B

This is to inform you that your check #1622 dated July 19, 1995 in the amount of \$70.00 and submitted for THE BLIND DEPOT, INC. has been returned to us by your bank because of Nonsufficient Funds.

We request that you remit a cashier's check or money order in amount of \$85.00 made payable to the Department of State. This amount will cover the unpaid check and the service fee required by law under section 215.34, Florida Statutes.

When sending the cashiers check or money order, please indicate the debit memo number and that it is a replacement for the returned check mentioned above.

Please note: The documents filed in this office with the returned check will be cancelled unless a replacement check is received within 30 days from the date of this letter. Send the replacement check to:

Division of Corporations Attn: Melinda Lilliston P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

If you have any questions concerning the returned check, please call (904) 487-6900.

Sincerely, Melinda Lilliston Administrative Assistant I Division of Corporations

Letter number: 695A00039024

cc:The Blind Depot, Inc. 11336 Wiles Rd. Coral Springs, Florida 33076



H ORIDA DE PARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

September 27, 1995

Wholesale Vertical Blinds, Inc. 3651 NW 124th Avenue Coral Springs, FL 33065

SUBJECT: THE BLIND DEPOT, INC. Ref. Number: P95000057899

Debit Memo #: 60418-B

Due to your failure to respond to our previous letter advising you of the returned check #1622, the Articles of Incorporation for THE BLIND DEPOT, INC. have been cancelled and are considered not filed as of September 27, 1995.

The name of your corporation is now available for use.

If you have any questions concerning the returned check, please call (904) 487-6900.

Sincerely Melinda Lilliston Administrative Assistant I Division of Corporations

Letter number: 395A00044270

cc:The Blind Depot, Inc. 11336 Wiles Rd. Coral Springs, Florida 33076 Mr. James F. Vance 11336 Wiles Rd., Cc al Springs, FL 33076 P95000057899

i.

Ms. Doris Brown Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6.27 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: P95000057899 The Blind Depot, Inc.

Dear Ms. Brown,

016395 S--01101--01 **70.00 ******70.00

I recently discovered some mail mistakenly misfiled regarding the above company. Apparently, a check written to pay the fees for incorporation was not honored by my bank due to an error on my part. Please accept this money order for \$85.00 to cover the fee and your resultant bank charges.

I hope you will forgive my lapse in attending to this matter, but I just discovered that this was not taken care of.

I have enclosed copies of the letters received and another set of the documents sent previously. Thank you for your help in correcting my errors.

Sincerely,

Jame, 7 Vince

James F. Vance

W95-22817 524

Enclosure

12-12-95 irract. vated Art. of Inc. Deb + Mene It 60418-B

500001659865 1313/95-01039-00', *****15.00 *****15.00

ML